
全日本地域対抗選手権 関東一次予選 フライトＡ (2019年5月11日(土))
Section A Av=80 VP=20.00(7Bds)
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Okay 1 9 9.08
18-20

8
14-11

2.58
2-2514-2

4
50-2

4 9.53
2-3

3
16-346-13

寺本 直志 田中 陵華
加来 浩 古田 一雄
田中 秀悟 横井 大樹

2 1
33-0

1
15-1

1
17-8

1
35-6

1
18-0

1 3.71
12-30

1 4.50
0-15

6.35
11-20

高崎 恵 3
22-16

6
22-17

9 5.37
3-15

8
17-14

7
20-16

2
30-1

4 9.08
12-1420-11

岩田 浩昭 奥野 良
小原 明 定村 正
高野 英樹 緒方 敏広

4
17-11

9 7.82
17-22

5
17-5

5 9.08
12-14

3
15-5

0.00
1-42

8
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荻原 節子
吉田 真生 明楽 典子
白銀 もとみ 小久保 睦恵

5 3
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3
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4 6.35
8-17

3
15-15

1.31
7-37

3
42-1

2
31-2

0.85
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TAJIMA
田嶋 美津江 井野 正行
陳 大偉 高山 雅陽
三浦 裕明

6 5.37
1-13

7.43
8-1422-15

4
37-1

9 3.47
1-20

5
30-12

6
14-1210-8

趙 金龍
趙 金龍 碇 恵子
蒋 懿 森村 俊介
徐 トン

7 7.43
11-17

4
29-2

3
16-4

2
15-15

6 3.71
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7.43
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5
20-6
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松原 吉田 勝 8 2
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7 4.78
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6
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5-1523-1513-117-16
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5.37
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7
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7
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菊池 敦 10 8
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7
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6
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8 8.23
12-16

6
20-14

9 7.82
0-5
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折原 良平 折原 尚子
三宅 淳代 森本 広志
浅井 潔 常盤 勝美

11 7.43
16-22

1.81
2-2925-2

0.44
1-3716-124-137-921-15

李 斌 12 4
13-1

2
19-1

2
13-13

7 1.47
6-35

2
37-7

9 1.47
1-30

5.07
3-166-1

赤間 馨介 高坂 めぐみ
星 維子 正村 祐一
荒川 聡一 植木 克彦

13 5
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5
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8 5.37
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5
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Rhein 14 0.85
0-3320-7

7.82
4-9

2.79
1-23

8.23
16-203-2

5.37
1-1318-11

塩田 淑子 林 眞紀子
坂田 恵美 萬木 美緒
大塩 裕子

15 1.64
0-28

5.07
7-20

7.06
15-22

7.06
27-3412-5

8.65
1-4
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16 2.58
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3.71
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0.00
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2.58
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1.64
9-37

9.53
16-17


